10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Assoc Dean-Learning Resources &
Technology

Instructional Support Specialist 2 -
Library

Program Specialist 2 - Learning
Resources

Program Specialist 2 - ASC
Instructional Support Specialist 2-
Library

Short Term Classified

Short Term Classified

Short Term Classified

Short Term Special

Shor Term Classified

Short Term Classified

Short Term Classified

Short Term Classified

Short Term Classified

Short Term Classified

Short Term Classified

Short Term Classified

Short Term Classified

Other Positions Held Community College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Department

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Learning Resources

Total Wages

$92,391

$36,598

$35,249

$33,271

$27,529

$5,893

$3,930

$3,095

$2,604

$2,031

$1,787

$695

$538

$513

$336

$225

$111

$27



