	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assoc Dean-Learning Resources & Technology		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$92,391
2.	Instructional Support Specialist 2 - Library		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$36,598
3.	Program Specialist 2 - Learning Resources		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$35,249
4.	Program Specialist 2 - ASC		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$33,271
5.	Instructional Support Specialist 2- Library		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$27,529
6.	Short Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$5,893
7.	Short Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$3,930
8.	Short Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$3,095
9.	Short Term Special		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$2,604
10.	Shor Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$2,031
11.	Short Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$1,787
12.	Short Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$695
13.	Short Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$538
14.	Short Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$513
15.	Short Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$336
16.	Short Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$225
17.	Short Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$111
18.	Short Term Classified		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Learning Resources	\$27